
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30019996 5PSSDB 18.82 3.45 64.93

30020006 P5 - (81840) J Heck Paving Expan. 7PSSDB 18.88 4.90 92.51

30020018 P5 - (87978) Riverwood Ranch Section 3 & 4 Paving - Drainage 5PSSDB 18.78 5.70 107.05

30020036 P5 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 18.76 3.45 64.72

30020043 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.66 5.45 101.70

30020053 P5 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 18.88 4.15 78.35

30020067 P5 - (98228) Meridiana 35A 5PSSDB 18.83 3.45 64.96

30020072 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.84 5.45 102.68

75020617 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.59 5.45 101.32

75020633 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.73 3.95 73.98

75020647 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.78 5.45 102.35

75020660 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.75 5.45 102.19

75020676 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.73 3.95 73.98

75020689 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.75 5.45 102.19

75020699 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.68 3.95 73.79

75020709 P16 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.72 3.45 64.58

75020720 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.58 5.45 101.26

75020734 P16 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 18.68 6.15 114.88

75020748 P16 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 18.73 3.95 73.98

75020756 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 18.73 3.45 64.62

75020762 P16 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.70 3.45 64.52

75020772 P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9 5PSSDB 18.67 3.45 64.41

75020780 P16 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 18.78 6.15 115.50

75020907 5PSSDB 18.72 3.45 64.58

2035.03

5% -101.75

SUBTOTAL 1933.28

-$428.07

TOTAL $1505.21

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 3/15/2024

Jose Sanchez R001929

1143

D35

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (98228) Meridiana 35A

P16 - (91306) DEL BELLO 9

Fuel


	03-08-2024 to 03-14-2024



